
 

Secondary Phase Key Dates 2019 / 2020 

 

Monday 16 September Attendance – 100 Day Challenge begins 

Thursday 3 October Glyncoed Primary Day Visit EFLC  

Monday 7 – Wednesday 9 October Llangrannog Trip 

Thursday 10 October Yr 11 Skills Cymru 

Thursday 10 October Willowtown Primary Day Visit EFLC 

Monday 14 October Ex Yr 11 Awards Evening  

Wednesday 16 October Computing Masterclass 

Friday 18 October Wear Something RED – Show Racism the Red Card 

Monday 21 October Meet the Tutor 

Tuesday 22 October Yr 11 Transition – Coleg Gwent  

Tuesday 22 October Yr 9 More Able and Talented - Techno Camps Workshop 

Tuesday 22 October Hedda Gabler Theatre Trip Yr 10 & 11 

Wednesday 23 – Saturday 26 October Barcelona Trip 

Wednesday 23 October Drama Tech and Dress 

Thursday 24 October Drama Exam 

Thursday 24 October Yr 10 Study Skills 

Friday 25 October  Inset Day 

Monday 28 October – Friday 1 November  Half Term 

Monday 4 –Wed 13 November GCSE Examinations 

Monday 11 November Anti-Bullying Week 

Monday 11 November  PTFA meeting  

Friday 15 November Children in Need 

Wednesday 20 November Yr 9 More Able and Talented - Techno Camps Workshop 

Wednesday 20 November 4.48 Psychosis Trip – Yr 10 & 11 Performing Arts 

Thursday 21 November Maths Masterclass 

Monday 25 November Children’s Commissioner Visit – Sally Holland 

Tuesday 3 – Wednesday 4 December Harry Potter Trip 

Thursday 5 December Joint Schools Carol Concert at Christchurch 



Wednesday 11 December Christmas Lunch  

Friday 13 December  The Snow Queen Theatre Trip – Yr 6 & 7 

Monday 16 December University Inspiration Day 

Wednesday 18 December  Yr 9 More Able and Talented - Techno Camps Workshop 

Friday 20 December Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 23 December –Friday 3 January  Christmas Holidays 

Monday 6 January Inset Day 

Monday 6 – Friday 17 January GCSE Examinations 

Tuesday 14 January  PTFA meeting  

Thursday 16 January  Parents’ Evening Year 11 

Thursday 23 January Yr 9 Vaccinations  

Monday 27 January eSafety Week 

Thursday 30 January Geography Masterclass 

Monday 10 February Welsh Week 

Thursday 13 – Thursday 20 February Skiing Trip - Nendaz 

Monday 17  - 21 February Half Term 

Monday 2 March PTFA meeting 

Tuesday 3 March Attendance – 100 Day Challenge ends 

Wednesday 4 March Art Masterclass 

Thursday 5 March World Book Day 

Monday 9 March STEM Week 

Thursday 12 March Parents’ Evening Year 9 

Friday 13 March Sport Relief Day 

Thursday 26 March Parents’ Evening Year 10 

Wednesday 1 April Photography Masterclass 

Friday 3 April Reward Trip – 100 Day Challenge 

Monday 6 April  – Friday 17 April  Easter Holidays 

Monday 20 April - 12 June GCSE Examinations 

Monday 20 – Tuesday 21 April Photography Exam 

Thursday 23 – Friday 24 April  Textiles Exam 

Monday 27 – Tuesday 28 April Art & Design Exam 



Thursday 30 April – Friday 1 May Art & Design and Graphics Exams 

Friday 8 May  May Bank Holiday 

Thursday 14 May Parents’ Evening Year 7 

Monday 25 May – Friday 29 May  Whitsun Holidays 

Monday 8 June  PTFA meeting  

Wednesday 10 June Trip Day 

Monday 15 – Friday 26 June Mock Exams 

Monday 15 June Healthy living week  

Monday 15 June Geography Field Trip 

Thursday 18 June Parents’ Evening Year 8 

Monday 22 June Geography Field Trip 

Wednesday 24 – Friday 26 June Yr 6 Transition Days 

Thursday 25 June Yr 6 Transition Parents’ Evening 

Friday 26 June DoE Practice Walk 

Monday 29 June Yr 10 Community Challenge 

Wednesday 1 July Yr 5 Visit – Cwm, All Saints, Willowtown & Rhos-y-Fedwen 

Thursday 2 July Yr 5 Day Visit – EFLC, Glyncoed and Beaufort Hill  
& Yr 5 Open Evening  

Friday 3 July Yr 11 Prom 

Monday 6 July Wellbeing Week 

Tuesday 7 – Wednesday 8 July School Show 

Wednesday 8 July Yr 8 & 9 Vaccinations 

Thursday 9 July Pupil Voice Trip 

Friday 10 July Sports Day 

Monday 13 July  Yrs 3 – 10 Awards Evening 

Friday 17 July  Last Day of Term 

Monday 20 July Inset Day 

New Academic Year 2020/2021 commences on Tuesday 1 September 2020 

 


